COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT 2 $452,000 $30,518.00

COMMERCIAL FIT OUT BUILDING - FIT OUT PERMIT

11/9 ROBERT G NAHILL TRUST 001000003005 374 COURT STREET

142 PRECINCT STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346Tradesman: HAJDU BALAZS

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT $452,000 $30,518.00

INSTALL TWO HUNDRED AND SEVEN 

(207) ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" 

X5'5") @ 82.8 KW (APP165094) (Z20201174) - 

CAPEWAY WELDING

$248,000 $1,992.50

Permit #: A20201768 Date Issued: 11/25/2020

Contractor: A-Z GREEN CONSTRUCTION 781-589-0838

127 S MAIN ST 

ACUSHNET, MA 02743Tradesman: